Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/22/2025 08:00 AM | Load In PO:

08/22/2025 06:30 PM | Event
08/22/2025 10:00 PM | Strike

Description

General

Shipping Address:
Pelican Hills Hotel

Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12'
To Be painted Light wood and Decal with mosaic on front
12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
To be Painted Light wood and Decal with Mosaic on Front
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal
To Be painted to match light wood Like Bars
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal
To Be Painted to match Light wood Like bars
6'Wx18"'D x 8'H

Tables and Chairs

Lounges

Reagan Stand up Table

Found

Reagan Seat down Table
Found

Slavia Bistro Chairs Red
Found

Margot Natural Chair

Sofas - Florence - Natural W/ Wood Legs
With Stripe Cover in Red and white
7'W x29"L x36"H

Coffee Tables - Florence - Rectangular W/ 4 Legs
52"W x 30"L x 18"H
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IN-0008671

Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
1 $1,404.00
4 $1,029.60
2 $351.00
4 $351.00

27

163

Total General

$144.50

$131.33

$18.43

$37.44

Total Tables and Chairs

$585.00

$234.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total

$1,404.00

$4,118.40

$702.00

$1,404.00

$7,628.40

$§722.48

$656.66

$497.54

$6,102.72

$7,979.40

$2,340.00

$1,404.00
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Description

Linens

Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden -
Metal

Painted in White -
8 to Be all white
4 to be Frame in white with Stripe. Cushions Red and white

24'W x 28"L x 36all § H

Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal
To Be painted in White with White Cushions
79"W x 33'L x 3140 i H

Ottomans - Florence - Square White & Wood Carved
Legs

With Cover in White with Wood exposed

21"W x 21"W x 16.5"H

Ottomans - Florence - Upholstered W/ Carved Base
With red and white stripe. Cover with wood exposed
17"RND x 18"H

Pillows From Found

Custom Made 48" Stripe red and white Linen

Custom Made 72" Stripe rend and white Linen

Buffet Stations and Bars

OB

Extras

Services

Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/

Awning

With Red and White Awning
2 - for Carving stations
1 for Coffee station

8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H

Cova Cabana
Found

Red Card Found

Delivery From Found and Fees
Delivery and install from Revely
Strike same night from Revelty

Transportation
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Qtty Price

12 $321.75 T
2 $526.50 T
6 $46.80 T
12 $46.80 T
1 $1,642.10 T

Total Lounges

8 $222.30 T

2 $292.50 T
Total Linens

3 $403.65 T

Total Buffet Stations and Bars

1 $222.30 T

1 §155.32 T

Total Extras

1 $3,567.68
4 $650.00
4 $650.00
2 $375.00

Total

$3,861.00

$1,053.00

$280.80

$561.60

$1,642.10

$11,142.50

$1,778.40
$585.00

$2,363.40

$1,210.95

$1,210.95

$222.30

$155.32

§377.62

$3,567.68
$2,600.00
$2,600.00

$750.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$30,702.26
$9,517.68
$1,228.09
$614.05
$0.00
($0.00)
$42,062.08
($0.00)
$42,062.08
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